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**********************  CRIMINAL HISTORY RECORD  ***********************


****************************  Introduction  ****************************


This rap sheet was produced in response to the following request:


State Id Number        4 ()

Purpose Code            C

Attention              


The information in this rap sheet is subject to the following caveats:


** PALM PRINT ON FILE AT DOJ FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION PLEASE

E-MAIL


@DOJ. CA. GOV (CA;  2011-12-05)


FOR CALIFORNIA AGENCIES ONLY - HAS PREVIOUS QUALIFYING OFFENSE.

COLLECT

DNA IF INCARCERATED,  CONFINED,  OR ON PROBATION OR PAROLE

FOLLOWING ANY

MISDEMEANOR OR FELONY CONVICTION.   REQUEST KITS AND INFO

AT (510) -

 OR


************************ (CA;  2015-07-04)

RESTRICTED - DO NOT USE FOR EMPLOYMENT,  LICENSING,  PLACEMENT OR

CERTIFICATION PURPOSES (CA;  2015-07-09)


***************************  IDENTIFICATION  ***************************


Subject Name(s)


CONFIDENTIAL-PROTECTIVE ORDER

ICE - 0023984





  (AKA)

  (AKA)

  (AKA)

  (AKA)


   (AKA)

   (AKA)

   (AKA)


   (AKA)

  (AKA)


Subject Description


FBI Number              State Id Number

              4


Social Security Number  Driver' s License Number

              




Sex                     Race

Male                    White


Height                  Weight                  Date of Birth

                  0                    4


                                               4


Hair Color              Eye Color

Black                   Brown


Scars,  Marks,  and Tattoos

Code                    Description,  Comments,  and Images


               

               

              


               


Place of Birth          Citizenship             Ethnicity

SOVIET UNION            ROMANIA/RUMANIA         White American

                        UNKNOWN

                        ALL OTHERS


Employment

Occupation              MECHANIC

Employer

Occupation              PRESSURE WASHER

Employer

Occupation              WAREHOUSE

Employer

Occupation              STUDENT

Employer

Occupation              X-RAY INTERN

Employer

Occupation              CLEANER

Employer

Occupation              JANITOR

Employer

Occupation              CONSTRUCTION

Employer


CONFIDENTIAL-PROTECTIVE ORDER

ICE - 0023985



**************************  CRIMINAL HISTORY  **************************


=============================== Cycle 001 ==============================

Earliest Event Date     1990-04-24

------------------------------------------------------------------------
Arrest Date             1990-04-24

Arrest Case Number      1959711 20030914

Arresting Agency        CA0190000 CASOLOS ANGELES

Subject' s Name         

Comment(s)               ARREST/DETAINED/CITED

Charge                  1

               Statute  BURGLARY (459 PC )

    State Offense Code  22004

              Severity  Felony

=============================== Cycle 002 ==============================

Earliest Event Date     1992-12-10

------------------------------------------------------------------------
Arrest Date             1992-12-10

Arrest Case Number      190728

Arresting Agency        CA0300100 CAPDANAHEIM

Subject' s Name         

Comment(s)               ARREST/DETAINED/CITED

Charge                  1

               Statute  BURGLARY (459 PC )

    State Offense Code  22004

              Severity  Felony

           Disposition  ( 1992-12-10;  TO JUVENILE HALL)

=============================== Cycle 003 ==============================

Earliest Event Date     1993-02-04----------------------------------------------
--------------------------
Sentencing              (Cycle 003)

Sentence                365 DAYS JAIL


------------------------------------------------------------------------
Corrections             (Cycle 003)

Supervision Date        1993-02-04

Corrections Agency      CA0300000 CASOSANTA ANA

Subject' s Name         

      Supervision Case Number  819100 1445748

     Correction Action  LAW ENFORCEMENT CUSTODY

Charge                  1

               Statute  BURGLARY (459 PC )

    State Offense Code  22004

              Severity  Unknown

Charge                  2

    Charge Description  COMMT NBR J144981

               Statute  TRESPASSING (602 PC )

    State Offense Code  32022

              Severity  Unknown

    Correction Comment  LAW ENFORCEMENT CUSTODY

=============================== Cycle 004 ==============================

Earliest Event Date     1996-04-29

------------------------------------------------------------------------
Arrest Date             1996-04-29

Arrest Case Number      96-1177 96-5180

Arresting Agency        CA0300800 CAPDFULLERTON

Subject' s Name         

Comment(s)               ARREST/DETAINED/CITED

Charge                  1

               Statute  ASSAULT WITH CAUSTIC CHEMICAL/ETC (244 PC )


CONFIDENTIAL-PROTECTIVE ORDER

ICE - 0023986



    State Offense Code  13029

              Severity  Felony

------------------------------------------------------------------------
Court Disposition       (Cycle 004)

Court Case Number       96NM03870

Final Disposition Date  1996-09-19

Court Agency            CA030073J CAMCFULLERTON

Subject' s Name         

Charge                  1

               Statute  BATTERY PEACE OFCR/EMERG PERSNL/ETC (243(B)  PC )

    State Offense Code  13081

              Severity  Misdemeanor

           Disposition  (CONVICTED-PROB/JAIL)

Charge                  2

               Statute  OBSTRUCTS/RESISTS PUBLIC OFFICER/ETC (148(A)  PC

                        )

    State Offense Code  48086

              Severity  Misdemeanor

           Disposition  (CONVICTED-PROB/JAIL)

    Court Comment  (1999-10-19)  EARLY DISMISSAL FROM PROBATION

    Court Comment  COURT ACTION

------------------------------------------------------------------------
Sentencing              (Cycle 004)

Sentence                036 MONTHS PROBATION;  120 DAYS JAIL;  IMP SEN SS

=============================== Cycle 005 ==============================

Earliest Event Date     1996-10-11----------------------------------------------
--------------------------
Sentencing              (Cycle 005)

Sentence                120 DAYS


------------------------------------------------------------------------
Corrections             (Cycle 005)

Supervision Date        1996-10-11

Corrections Agency      CA0300000 CASOSANTA ANA

Subject' s Name         

      Supervision Case Number  819100 1711649

     Correction Action  LAW ENFORCEMENT CUSTODY

Charge                  1

               Statute  OBSTRUCTS/RESISTS PUBLIC OFFICER/ETC (148(A)  PC

                        )

    State Offense Code  48086

              Severity  Unknown

Charge                  2

    Charge Description  NBR 96NM03870

               Statute  BATTERY PEACE OFCR/EMERG PERSNL/ETC (243(B)  PC )

    State Offense Code  13081

              Severity  Unknown

    Correction Comment  LAW ENFORCEMENT CUSTODY

=============================== Cycle 006 ==============================

Earliest Event Date     1997-07-09

------------------------------------------------------------------------
Arrest Date             1997-07-09

Arrest Case Number      5306910 20030914

Arresting Agency        CA0190000 CASOLOS ANGELES

Subject' s-----------------------
Court Disposition       (Cycle 007)

Court Case Number       FU97NM11910

Final Disposition Date  1998-02-06

Court Agency            CA030073J CAMCFULLERTON

Subject' s Name         


CONFIDENTIAL-PROTECTIVE ORDER

ICE - 0023987



Charge                  1

               Statute  POSSESS CONTROL SUBSTANCE PARAPHERNA (11364 HS )

    State Offense Code  35133

              Severity  Misdemeanor

           Disposition  (CONVICTED-PROBATION)

    Court Comment  COURT ACTION

------------------------------------------------------------------------
Sentencing              (Cycle 007)

Sentence                003 YEARS PROBATION

=============================== Cycle 008 ==============================

Earliest Event Date     1999-03-15

------------------------------------------------------------------------
Arrest Date             1999-03-15

Arrest Case Number      99-588

Arresting Agency        CA0300800 CAPDFULLERTON

Subject' s Name         

Comment(s)               ARREST/DETAINED/CITED

Charge                  1

               Statute  POSSESS CONTROL SUBSTANCE PARAPHERNA (11364 HS )

    State Offense Code  35133

              Severity  Misdemeanor

------------------------------------------------------------------------
Court Disposition       (Cycle 008)

Court Case Number       FU99NM04457

Final Disposition Date  2000-05-09

Court Agency            CA030073J CASCFULLERTON

Subject' s Name         

Charge                  1

               Statute  POSSESS CONTROL SUBSTANCE PARAPHERNA (11364 HS )

    State Offense Code  35133

              Severity  Misdemeanor

           Disposition  (CONVICTED-PROB/JAIL)

    Court Comment  COURT ACTION

------------------------------------------------------------------------
Sentencing              (Cycle 008)

Sentence                003 YEARS PROBATION;  090 DAYS JAIL

=============================== Cycle 009 ==============================

Earliest Event Date     2000-07-03

------------------------------------------------------------------------
Arrest Date             2000-07-03

Arrest Case Number      001605

Arresting Agency        CA0300800 CAPDFULLERTON

Subject' s Name         

Comment(s)               ARR AGY RR 00 8058

Comment(s)               ARREST/DETAINED/CITED

Charge                  1

               Statute  INFLICT CORPORAL INJ SPOUSE/COHAB (273. 5(A)  PC )

    State Offense Code  38028

              Severity  Felony

Charge                  2

               Statute  THREATEN CRIME WITH INTENT TO TERRORIZE (422 PC

                        )

    State Offense Code  16001

              Severity  Felony

------------------------------------------------------------------------
Court Disposition       (Cycle 009)

Court Case Number       FU00NM10222

Final Disposition Date  2000-07-13

Court Agency            CA030073J CASCFULLERTON

Subject' s Name         


CONFIDENTIAL-PROTECTIVE ORDER

ICE - 0023988



Charge                  1

               Statute  SEE COMMENT FOR CHARGE ( )

    State Offense Code  66085

              Severity  Misdemeanor

           Disposition  (CONVICTED-PROB/JAIL)

Charge                  2

               Statute  THREATEN CRIME W/INTENT TO TERRORIZE (422 PC )

    State Offense Code  16018

              Severity  Unknown

           Disposition  (DISMISSED)

    Court Comment  (2001-02-05)  PROB VIOL/REV AND/OR REINSTATE

                        W/SEN MOD

    Court Comment  (2001-11-21)  PROBATION TERMINATED

    Court Comment  CNT 01 CHRG-243(E) (1)  PC

    Court Comment  COURT ACTION

------------------------------------------------------------------------
Sentencing              (Cycle 009)

Sentence                097 DAYS JAIL

------------------------------------------------------------------------
Sentencing              (Cycle 009)

Sentence                003 YEARS PROBATION;  067 DAYS JAIL

------------------------------------------------------------------------
Sentencing              (Cycle 009)

Sentence                003 YEARS PROBATION;  060 DAYS JAIL

=============================== Cycle 010 ==============================

Earliest Event Date     2000-07-06

------------------------------------------------------------------------
Arrest Date             2000-07-06

Arrest Case Number      1948613-0819100

Arresting Agency        CA0300000 CASOSANTA ANA

Subject' s Name         

Comment(s)               ARREST/DETAINED/CITED

Charge                  1

               Statute  BAT: SPOUSE/EX SP/DATE/ETC (243(E) (1)  PC )

    State Offense Code  13174

              Severity  Misdemeanor

Charge                  2

               Statute  THREATEN CRIME W/INTENT TO TERRORIZE (422 PC )

    State Offense Code  16018

              Severity  Misdemeanor

=============================== Cycle 011 ==============================

Earliest Event Date     2001-02-01

------------------------------------------------------------------------
Arrest Date             2001-02-01

Arrest Case Number      1983619-0819100

Arresting Agency        CA0300000 CASOSANTA ANA

Subject' s Name         

Comment(s)               ARREST/DETAINED/CITED

Charge                  1

               Statute  BAT: SPOUSE/EX SP/DATE/ETC (243(E) (1)  PC )

    State Offense Code  13174

              Severity  Misdemeanor

=============================== Cycle 012 ==============================

Earliest Event Date     2001-06-22

------------------------------------------------------------------------
Arrest Date             2001-06-22

Arrest Case Number      2006699-0819100

Arresting Agency        CA0300000 CASOSANTA ANA

Subject' s Name         

Comment(s)               ARREST/DETAINED/CITED


CONFIDENTIAL-PROTECTIVE ORDER

ICE - 0023989



Charge                  1

               Statute  DRIVE W/O LICENSE (12500(A)  VC )

    State Offense Code  54107

              Severity  Misdemeanor

Charge                  2

               Statute  FALSE PROOF: FINANCE RESPONSIBILTY (16028(A)  VC )

    State Offense Code  54136

              Severity  Misdemeanor

Charge                  3

               Statute  FAIL TO MAINTAIN VEH LIGHT EQUIP (24252(A)  VC )

    State Offense Code  54109

              Severity  Infraction

=============================== Cycle 013 ==============================

Earliest Event Date     2001-11-21

------------------------------------------------------------------------
Arrest Date             2001-11-21

Arrest Case Number      2032194-0819100

Arresting Agency        CA0300000 CASOSANTA ANA

Subject' s Name         

Comment(s)               ARREST/DETAINED/CITED

Comment(s)               PHOTO AVAILABLE

Comment(s)               WARRANT FU00NM10222

Charge                  1

               Statute  PROBATION VIOL: REARREST/REVOKE (1203. 2 PC )

    State Offense Code  50037

              Severity  Other

           Disposition  (DISPO SEE MATCH ARR/DET/CITE NUMB(FDSMN) )

=============================== Cycle 014 ==============================

Earliest Event Date     2006-09-11

------------------------------------------------------------------------
Arrest Date             2006-09-11

Arrest Case Number      20063915FL-0819100

Arresting Agency        CA0300800 CAPDFULLERTON

Subject' s Name         

Comment(s)               ARREST/DETAINED/CITED

Charge                  1

               Statute  BAT: SPOUSE/EX SP/DATE/ETC (243(E) (1)  PC )

    State Offense Code  13174

              Severity  Misdemeanor

------------------------------------------------------------------------
Court Disposition       (Cycle 014)

Court Case Number       06NM10736

Final Disposition Date  2006-09-22

Court Agency            CA030073J CASCFULLERTON

Subject' s Name         

Charge                  1

               Statute  BAT: SPOUSE/EX SP/DATE/ETC (243(E) (1)  PC )

    State Offense Code  13174

              Severity  Misdemeanor

           Disposition  (CONVICTED-PROB/JAIL)

    Court Comment  (2006-09-22)  CONDITION OF PROB-FIREARM

                        RESTRICTION

    Court Comment  (2007-01-03)  CONDITION OF PROB-FIREARM

                        RESTRICTION

    Court Comment  (2007-01-03)  PROB VIOL/REV AND/OR REINSTATE

                        W/SEN MOD

    Court Comment  COURT ACTION

    Court Comment  FOR CERT INFO SEE AUTOMATED ARCHIVE SYS

------------------------------------------------------------------------
Sentencing              (Cycle 014)


CONFIDENTIAL-PROTECTIVE ORDER

ICE - 0023990



Sentence                003 YEARS PROBATION;  060 DAYS JAIL;  RESTN;  WORK

                        PROGRAM

------------------------------------------------------------------------
Sentencing              (Cycle 014)

Sentence                003 YEARS PROBATION;  060 DAYS JAIL;  RESTN;  WORK

                        PROGRAM

=============================== Cycle 015 ==============================

Earliest Event Date     2006-09-12

------------------------------------------------------------------------
Arrest Date             2006-09-12

Arrest Case Number      2342254-0819100

Arresting Agency        CA0300000 CASOSANTA ANA

Subject' s Name         

Comment(s)               ARREST/DETAINED/CITED

Comment(s)               CNT1 NUM-TNJC

Comment(s)               PHOTO AVAILABLE

Comment(s)               WARRANT 06NM10736

Charge                  1

               Statute  BAT: SPOUSE/EX SP/DATE/ETC (243(E) (1)  PC )

    State Offense Code  13174

              Severity  Misdemeanor

           Disposition  (DISPO SEE MATCH ARR/DET/CITE NUMB(FDSMN) )

=============================== Cycle 016 ==============================

Earliest Event Date     2008-10-21

------------------------------------------------------------------------
Arrest Date             2008-10-21

Arrest Case Number      0803297ACY-0819100

Arresting Agency        CA0300500 CAPDCYPRESS

Subject' s Name         

Comment(s)               ARREST/DETAINED/CITED

Comment(s)               PHOTO AVAILABLE

Charge                  1

               Statute  USE/UNDER INFL CONTRLD SUBSTANCE (11550(A)  HS )

    State Offense Code  35212

              Severity  Misdemeanor

------------------------------------------------------------------------
Court Disposition       (Cycle 016)

Court Case Number       08WM12218

Final Disposition Date  2009-01-08

Court Agency            CA030073J CASCFULLERTON

Subject' s Name         

Charge                  1

               Statute  USE/UNDER INFL CONTRLD SUBSTANCE (11550(A)  HS )

    State Offense Code  35212

              Severity  Misdemeanor

           Disposition  (CONVICTED-PROBATION)

Charge                  2

               Statute  FAIL TO APPEAR AFTER WRITTEN PROMISE (853. 7 PC )

    State Offense Code  50032

              Severity  Unknown

           Disposition  (DISMISSED/FOJ/MOTION OF PEOPLE)

    Court Comment  (2009-07-30)  PROB VIOL/REV AND/OR REINSTATE

                        W/SEN MOD

    Court Comment  (2011-04-28)  CONV SET ASIDE &amp;amp;  DISM PER

                        1210. 1(E) (1) PC

    Court Comment  COURT ACTION

    Court Comment  FOR CERT INFO SEE AUTOMATED ARCHIVE SYS

------------------------------------------------------------------------
Sentencing              (Cycle 016)

Sentence                003 YEARS PROBATION


CONFIDENTIAL-PROTECTIVE ORDER

ICE - 0023991



------------------------------------------------------------------------
Sentencing              (Cycle 016)

Sentence                003 YEARS PROBATION

=============================== Cycle 017 ==============================

Earliest Event Date     2009-06-16

------------------------------------------------------------------------
Arrest Date             2009-06-16

Arrest Case Number      091566BP-0819100

Arresting Agency        CA0300300 CAPDBUENA PARK

Subject' s Name         

Comment(s)               ARREST/DETAINED/CITED

Charge                  1

               Statute  USE/UNDER INFL CONTRLD SUBSTANCE (11550(A)  HS )

    State Offense Code  35212

              Severity  Misdemeanor

------------------------------------------------------------------------
Court Disposition       (Cycle 017)

Court Case Number       09NM08844

Final Disposition Date  2009-07-30

Court Agency            CA030073J CASCFULLERTON

Subject' s Name         

Charge                  1

               Statute  USE/UNDER INFL CONTRLD SUBSTANCE (11550(A)  HS )

    State Offense Code  35212

              Severity  Misdemeanor

           Disposition  (CONVICTED-PROBATION)

    Court Comment  (2009-07-30)  CONDITION OF PROB-FIREARM

                        RESTRICTION

    Court Comment  (2011-04-28)  CONV SET ASIDE &amp;amp;  DISM PER

                        1210. 1(E) (1) PC

    Court Comment  COURT ACTION

    Court Comment  FOR CERT INFO SEE AUTOMATED ARCHIVE SYS

------------------------------------------------------------------------
Sentencing              (Cycle 017)

Sentence                003 YEARS PROBATION

=============================== Cycle 018 ==============================

Earliest Event Date     2010-03-19

------------------------------------------------------------------------
Arrest Date             2010-03-19

Arrest Case Number      201011541-330672524

Arresting Agency        CA0330000 CASORIVERSIDE

Subject' s Name         

Comment(s)               ARREST/DETAINED/CITED

Charge                  1

               Statute  DISORDERLY CONDUCT: INTOX DRUG/ALCOH (647(F)  PC )

    State Offense Code  64006

              Severity  Misdemeanor

=============================== Cycle 019 ==============================

Earliest Event Date     2011-08-26

------------------------------------------------------------------------
Arrest Date             2011-08-26

Arrest Case Number      L11-2420050

Arresting Agency        CA0330000 CASORIVERSIDE

Subject' s Name         

Comment(s)               ARREST/DETAINED/CITED

Charge                  1

               Statute  NO ARREST RECEIVED ( )

    State Offense Code  00001

              Severity  Other

Charge                  2


CONFIDENTIAL-PROTECTIVE ORDER

ICE - 0023992



               Statute  DISOBEY COURT ORDER/PROCESS (166. 4 PC )

    State Offense Code  50017

              Severity  Misdemeanor

           Disposition  ( 2011-09-14;  PROS REL-DET ONLY-LACK OF SUFF

                        EVID)

=============================== Cycle 020 ==============================

Earliest Event Date     2015-03-13

------------------------------------------------------------------------
Arrest Date             2015-03-13

Arrest Case Number      20151250FL-819100

Arresting Agency        CA0300800 CAPDFULLERTON

Subject' s Name         

Comment(s)               ARREST/DETAINED/CITED

Charge                  1

               Statute  USE/UNDER INFL CONTRLD SUBSTANCE (11550(A)  HS )

    State Offense Code  35212

              Severity  Misdemeanor

Charge                  2

               Statute  POSSESS UNLAW PARAPHERNALIA (11364(A)  HS )

    State Offense Code  35402

              Severity  Misdemeanor

=============================== Cycle 021 ==============================

Earliest Event Date     2015-07-03

------------------------------------------------------------------------
Arrest Date             2015-07-03

Arrest Case Number      2890680-819100

Arresting Agency        CA0300000 CASOSANTA ANA

Subject' s Name         

Comment(s)               ARREST/DETAINED/CITED

Charge                  1

               Statute  USE/UNDER INFL CONTRLD SUBSTANCE (11550(A)  HS )

    State Offense Code  35212

              Severity  Misdemeanor


**********************  NON CRIMINAL INFORMATION  **********************


*************************  INDEX OF AGENCIES  **************************


Agency                  CASOLOS ANGELES;  CA0190000;


------------------------------------------------------------------------
Agency                  CASOSANTA ANA;  CA0300000;


------------------------------------------------------------------------
Agency                  CAPDANAHEIM;  CA0300100;


------------------------------------------------------------------------
Agency                  CAPDBUENA PARK;  CA0300300;


------------------------------------------------------------------------
Agency                  CAPDCYPRESS;  CA0300500;


------------------------------------------------------------------------
Agency                  CAPDFULLERTON;  CA0300800;


------------------------------------------------------------------------
Agency                  CASORIVERSIDE;  CA0330000;


------------------------------------------------------------------------
Agency                  CAMCFULLERTON;  CA030073J;


CONFIDENTIAL-PROTECTIVE ORDER

ICE - 0023993



------------------------------------------------------------------------
Agency                  CASCFULLERTON;  CA030073J;


* * * END OF RECORD * * *


CONFIDENTIAL-PROTECTIVE ORDER

ICE - 0023994



ICE - 0023995









CONFIDENTIAL-PROTECTIVE ORDER

ICE - 0023996









ICE - 0023997



              DEPARTMENT OF HOMELAND SECURITY - USCIS           07/09/15

 COMMAND:           CENTRAL INDEX SYSTEM - ID # SEARCH/DISPLAY          19: 12: 19

                                                                               

 ID # (A/AA/AB/C/DA/EE) :                            A#:     DOB: 


  (DL/FB/FI/FP/I/PP/SS/TD)                                                      

     LAST:                                                               

    FIRST:                                           NATZ DATE:           

   MIDDLE:                                               COURT:           

  ALIASES:                                                   LOCATION:           

                                                                               

  POE:  NYC   COB:  ROMAN     DOE:  05291984                                      

  COA:  RE8   COC:  ROMAN     DFO:  05081984             FATHER:             

  SEX:  M                                              MOTHER:             

                                                                               

        SSN:                         CONSOLIDATED A-NOS    --OTHER INFORMATION--

 I-94 ADM #:                                               NAIL-X  CARD-X       

 PASSPORT #:                                                                    

      FBI #:                                                                    

 DRIVER LIC:                                                                    

 FINGER CD#:                                                                    

  IDENT FIN:                                                                    

      


     

                                                               


CONFIDENTIAL-PROTECTIVE ORDER

ICE - 0023998



             DEPARTMENT OF HOMELAND SECURITY - USCIS           07/09/15

 COMMAND:        CENTRAL INDEX SYSTEM - ARR/BC CARD DISPLAY (CARD)       19: 12: 42

                                                                               

A#:  NAME:                                   DOB:  


                                                                               

                        LEGAL PERMANENT RESIDENT                               

                                                                               

 CARD NAME:                               BIRTHDATE:

     INS A#                                        CARD# 

  CATEGORY:  RE8                            PERMANENT RESIDENT SINCE:  05/29/1984

       SEX:  M                                          CARD EXPIRES:  11/03/2015

       COB:  ROMANIA                                                            

                                                                               

                                                 

                                                          

                                                

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------

                                                                               

 MOTHER' S NAME:                          FATHER' S NAME:              

 CARD PORT OF ENTRY:  NYC                                                       

                                                                               

                                                                               

           

                                                                               

CONFIDENTIAL-PROTECTIVE ORDER

ICE - 0023999



                   CLAIMS MAINFRAME SYSTEM                   07/09/2015


                          INQUIRY/UPDATE RECEIPT LIST                 19: 13    

                                                                      LOSCOLLI 

     RECEIPT NBR   LAST NAME                     FI  FORM   FEE AMT   REC DATE 

  1.  MSC0540097767                          I90              08/03/2005

  2.  WAC0210954650                          I90              02/11/2002

  3.                                                                            

  4.                                                                            

  5.                                                                            

  6.                                                                            

  7.                                                                            

  8.                                                                            

  9.                                                                            

 10.                                                                            

 11.                                                                            

 12.                                                                            

 13.                                                                            

 14.                                                                            

 15.                                                                            

 16.                                                                            

    TYPE IN SELECTION:                                                          

                                                                               

                                            8                 

                                

CONFIDENTIAL-PROTECTIVE ORDER

ICE - 0024000




